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YALE GLP 20 AF / GAS (1125-3540040)
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Maschinennr.
1125-3540040
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Hersteller/Fabrikant
YALE

Lagerort
49779 Niederlangen

Lastschwerpunkt 500 mm
Hubgerust Simplex Mast
Anhangerkupplung
Gummigelagerte Lenkachse

4-fach Super Elastik Bereifung



Technische Angaben

Tragkraft in kg:

Hub:

Gabellange
Maschinengewicht ca.:

Raumbedarf ca.:

Maschinenbilder

2000 kg
3830 mm
1200 mm
3200 kg
H2425 mm
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